Technical Data
Data Sheet N3034, Draft
SDUR8FU120
SDUR8FU120 ULTRAFAST RECTIFIER
Applications:
Circuit Diagram Features:
Maximum Ratings@TA=25°C unless otherwise specified
Characteristics Symbol Condition Max. Units

Q 2.54 - 3.43
Tube Specification Marking Diagram
Ordering Information:
Device Package Shipping
SDUR8FU120 TO-220AC(Pb-Free) 50pcs / tube
Where XXXXX is YYWWL
SDUR = Device Type
8 = Forward Current (8A)
FU = FU
120 = Reverse Voltage (1200V)
SSG = SSG
YY = Year
WW = Week
L = Lot Number
Cautions : Molding resin
Epoxy resin UL : 94V-0